






































































Annex

Dr Abhishek Royal

Deepak Kumar

Megha Sheth

Pragati Kalita

Amrita Sarkar

Dr Siddharth

Yashwinder Singh

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Graduate, Aligarh Muslim University

Clinic Manager, Samarth Clinic - 

India HIV/AIDS Alliance
Counselling Head, Humsafar Trust, 

Mumbai
Mental Health Professional, Queer 

Rights Activist
Senior Program Officer, Gender and

Sexuality, SAATHI
Medical Graduate, LGBT Rights 

Advocate
Program Manager, Connect, 

Humsafar Trust, Delhi

Health S.No Name Organization

S.No Name Organization

S.No Name

Ankush Gupta

Saumya Maheshwari

Kavya Kartik

Danish Sheikh

Disha

1

2

3

4

5

Co-Founder, Queer Collective Dehradun

International Commission Of Jurists

Research Associate, Centre for Health,
Law, Ethics and Technology, Jindal University

Assistant Professor and Associate Director,
Centre for Health, Law, Ethics and 
Technology, Jindal Global Law School

Center for Law and Policy Research (CLPR),
Bangalore

IBM

Pride Circle, Co-Founder
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IBM

Pride Circle, Co-Founder

LGBTQ Rights Advocate

The LaliT

Dhananjay Mangalmukhi

Ruth

Reyansh

Tish

Rituparna Borah

Anwesh Sahoo

Rajneesh

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Saksham Trust, Chandigar

Nazariya LGBT

Artist

Drag Artist

Nazariya - A Queer Feminist 

Resource Group

Mr Gay World India 2017

Writer, LGBTQ Rights Advocate

Education S.No Name Organization

Employment S.No Name Organization

Vijay Nambi

Ramkrishna Sinha

Bhuwan Khaturia

Mohul

1

2

3

4
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stories as actors and/or have opportunities 

to work as filmmakers, scriptwriters, etc. 



The LaliT

Vinay Nirmala

Rishu

Pankaj Duhan

Ravi Bhatnagar

Piyush Priyadarshi

Chandra Ramakrishnan

1

2

3

4

5

6

Mumbai Mirror

Tarang, Harmless Hugs

DUREX

DUREX

Film Maker

Senior Account Director, Avian WE

S.No Name Organization
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Media
Entertainment
Advertisement
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IANS Live - https://bit.ly/2BZgvq7
The Quint - https://bit.ly/2Tdg9pr
Youth Ki Awaaz: https://bit.ly/2tAu8Hp
Pune Samachar: https://bit.ly/2SkPv9R
Rubaroo News: https://bit.ly/2tx5JCL
Vartalok: https://bit.ly/2VhCuQd

Media 
Coverage



Law and Policy:
 
      http://www.gaystarnews.com/wp-
content/uploads/2016/06/Indian-LGBT-Workplace-
Climate-Survey-2016.pdf
      https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/delhi/over-
30-transgender-kids-bullied-at-
school/articleshow/61167379.cms.
 
 

Education
 
http://genderdiversityandschools.in/
 

Employment
 
       
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/company/
corporate-trends/india-inc-looks-at-wider-lgbtq-
inclu-
sion/articleshow/67031560.cms?utm_source=contento
finterest&utm_medium=text&utm_campaign=cppst
      
//economictimes.indiatimes.com/articleshow/6703156
0.cms?utm_source=contentofinterest&utm_medium=te
xt&utm_campaign=cppst
 
       
//economictimes.indiatimes.com/articleshow/6703156
0.cms?utm_source=contentofinterest&utm_medium=te
xt&utm_campaign=cppst
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